From Name of the Freelancer:- Nivulam Address:- Degalingh Par, Mobile No:-	01	Ma,	15°	1103			
Address: Scyculs	9-						
Mobile No. 949782833	1 .	BIL	<u>.</u>		I IIse:	or pared mat 131	talk contr
		et 100 2 c					
customer's Name & Address  o: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT.  -36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near listribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031  AN No.: AAECM50860		and the supplemental th	Bill N Date Freel	o: 2 12 ancer Cod	1085 2 ynxko	LP2023	-035/
AN No.: AAECM50860 h.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Ch		agair	est Ass	signment	sstated belo	w:	A LOT HER
Towards my Ch	arges/F	eesayan	1307.0	<del></del>	Devised	Assignment	Quantity And
ob No: 20240410		0-1	ninal A	ssignment and Date	Numbe	er and Date	Amount Payble
	•		أسسا		A CONTRACTOR OF STREET		-139
ob Title: 2024 World, 1641		)					
ieldwork Locations: Colors					T	Amount	
ees for Assignment		Qua	ntity	Rate			
Data Collection Type & Segment				21			
1- Briefing charges					0	200h	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		3	5	150	1 8	730/	
3- Main interview -							
4- Main interview-	thers				ĺ		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/O (Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges				14			
Supervision Charges	•	amit	- (2)	ioxh.			
Executive Name:		ma	7	3.			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:					5	3250	
Totals		Task Code	Am	ount:-			
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No	रुप्र	Tusk Good	_				
7024	(4)			ount:-	,		
3) Supervision Charges				CALLED SALVEY	Not Dayma	nt .	
		Grand	Total (	A+B) FOI	Net Payme	you	1
Rupees in Words: Dight thous	end	225		ndre	apri	7-1	• • • • • •
		Sui	nma	гу			Quantity Payable in
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collect Typ	tion	tity Synched/ ubmitted		Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoice
acrient with edither of		SE.		1	55	55	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sic My PAN Account Number is: CTM PD Beneficiary Bank Account Name: ALL RUK Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3174 E&OE	les of the pi OF3 PAMA CC9	age) is true and 6 P - DAS	d correct to	Benefic	Bill R	ewith all terms and to the second of the second on:	
(Signature & Data)	A	pproved b	V With -	lata	10		
(Signature & Date)	and the A	whichea a	A MILL C	ate	11 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		

Mobile No:- 9143447	110			15 15 C	300			2-70012
* *			BILL					
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria	PVT. LT	D		For Comr	nercial	-		
P-36 Ground Floor, Garland Hodel [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC PAN No.: AAECM5086D	), Kolkata-7	00031	Charles C	Bill No: Date: 1	12/2°	<b>u</b>	4796 Skolfz	023-014
Towards m	y Charge	es/Fees	against	Assignr	nent/s	stated	below:	- 10
Job No: 20240410		321	Origina	al Assign ber and D	ment	Rev	ised Assignme mber and Date	nt Quantity Amoun
Job Title: 2024 Wall pa	U			-T			1 - 1 : 32	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:								4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment	į.		Quantit	y Ra	ite		Amou	int
<ul><li>1- Briefing charges</li><li>2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing</li></ul>								
3- Main interview -			,					
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription	1011							
(Specify)	i/Others				1			
Other Fees/Charges	*******			<del></del>				
upervision Charges			7625	30	4.1		5287-BI	<u>,                                     </u>
xecutive Name:				4			2701-00	
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: otals							a *	
Food for A	*		,					* 1
		Task Co	de Am	ount:-				
Supervision Charges	10410							
Super Vision Charges				ount:-		7-1		
ees in Words: Five thous a	0 .	Grand	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net	Paym	ent 528	7.00/
Thousand a	rec x	40,	uwng	bred	حد		pseven	onla
		Su	mmar	ν		بسور		
ignment Job No. Segment Centre Collect Type	tion	y Synched/ mitted	Quantity F	Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
outo ma wis lin	200	4-5	,		7.1	2.6	112.5	
PAN Account Number is: ASWPD  Priciary Bank Account Number:   1216		ے	d correct to th	Benefic	beliefs a	nd I agree	with all terms and cor	
								<u>/</u>
Ramas Das Hay		8				Bill Re	ceived On:	

he of	the Freela	redhi	May,	mit	har,	7.5						
obile No	:- 7	848	219	* / -	. And to	BIL	L P					-
							For C	ommercia	l Use:	, idləb il	لىق الظهر الكراجي ال	
P-36 Ground	Floor, Garial	nat Road, So ), Kolkata-7	outh Dhaki 700031				Free	o: 10 : 2/11/3 ancer Cod			P2023	-0352
PAN No.: AAE Ph.: +91-033	-40076389				15.00	anali	nst Ass	signment	sstated	belo	w:	Y-100 W-100
4,1-5	4.1			my Char	ges/rees	0-1	ainal As	signment ssignment and Date	Re	vised umbe	Assignment ar and Date	Quantity An Amount Payble
Job No:	202	4021	0	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1					-	- 133	atronic Card	
Job Title:	1024	wor.	10 90	4					7.2	W —	, 12 m m m	
Fieldwork L	ocations:	02	15 K	oi.								
Fees for	Assianm	ent				0	antity	Rate			Amount	
Data Colle	ction Ty	oe & Seg	ment			Qua						
	fing char								1			
2- Rec	ruitment/	Contact/L	isting			<del> </del>	70	1500	5		9000	·
	n intervie					1	0				<b>A</b> 1 5	
4- Mai	n intervie	w-										
5- Moc	deration/T ecify)	ranslation	n/Transci	iption/Oth	ers							
Other Fee	es/Char	ges				1						
Supervision					Nami	IZ	aho	gh.				
Executive	Name:				Vna	3	3					1
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ıre:	170						7000	/
Totals					Tack	Code	Ame	ount:-			1	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.			-					
1, , ,				202404	110			ount:-				
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es					1		Not Da	vme	nt	
								A+B) For	Net Pa	· ye		
Rupees in V	Vords.	line	Tho	user	Nd 0	ns	4	. / 1				
Kupees in V	10103. /	<u> </u>			JI.	Sur	nma	rv				
Assignment	La Pa	Segment	Centre	Date Collection	Quantity Syr Submitt	nched/	Quantity	Rejectedby	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
Number	Job No.	114	1:35	e of h	67	2	2	_	60	2	60	- "
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	lare the infor	mation men	tioned here	in (both sides of	of the page) is	true and	ERA	the best of m Benefi	y beliefs and ciary Ban ciary IFSC	Code	e with all terms and cone: UCO 4: UCBA	nditions. Bank 10008
	hmite	ach	000			8		/			thecked & Clear	ed On:
Kas	MANAGE	1 4761	~ \	J-7-			y with d	-		DIII C		

Gress: Banivara, Pio-Nabanagar, Dist 24 pgs (10) pin-743136 bile No: 9123029694 For Commercial Use: Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Bill No: 18838 17124
Date:
Freelancer Code: MX KOLF 2023 0166 To: MARKET P.36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: **Revised Assignment** Quantity And Original Assignment Number and Date **Amount** Number and Date 20240410 Job No: **Payble** 2024 World poo Job Title: Fieldwork Locations: Fees for Assignment Amount Rate Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview-5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)..... Other Fees/Charges 5287.50 17625 307. Supervision Charges Sami **Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:** Totals Task Code Amount:-Job No. A) Fees for Assignemt 20240410 Amount:-B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment - Seven o Fire thousand two hundred eight? Rupees in Words: Summary Quantity Payable in Quantity Synched/ Quantity Paidinthis Date **Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity** Subsequent Invoices Collection Submitted Assignment IQC and Agreed by me Centre Accepted Job No. Segment Type Number KOL KOW 2024 117-5 113.5 113 -5 0410 I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: DDSPK0545 A Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Subir chandra Whan Beneficiary Bank Name: 13013 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 22160100012430 Beneficiary IFSC Code: BARBOKAURIP E&OE Bill Received On: Subir Chandra Khon Bill Checked & Cleared On:

Approved by with date

(Signature & Date)

Original Assignment Number and Date	uantity And Amount Payble
For Commercial Use:    Solution   Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031   Stribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031   Still No: 19083   Still No: 1	uantity And Amount
Distorer's Name & Address Distorer's Name & Distorer's Name Revised Assignment Number and Date Distorer's Name & Assignment Number and Date Distorer's Name & Amount Distorer's Name & Distorer's Name & Amount Distorer's Name & Distorer's Name	uantity And Amount
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment States  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Ob Title: 2024 Nord Co. Sieldwork Locations:  Fees for Assignment  Other Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview-  4- Main interview-	Amount
Original Assignment Number and Date	Amount
ob Title: 201 Nord Collisions:  Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview  4- Main interview-	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:  Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview-	
Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview  4- Main interview-	
Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview -  4- Main interview-	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-	1
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-	
4- Main interview-	
(Transcription/Others	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
6-11	
118/1002173500 3 1 1 1	
Executive Name:	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	خـــ ويريد
Totals Amount:	
Job No. 1838 Cook	
A) Fees for Assignant 2-240410  Amount:-	
B) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment	
Grand rotal (1) Consorty KING 6	my
Rupees in Words: Fire thousen one hundred severity fine	7
Summary	
Assignment to No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Substitute Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Substitute Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Substitute	ntity Payable in sequent Invoices
Number  Number	

obile No			101			2007 (0)					100009	
		-1'			. 1	BIL	<u>.L</u>	ommercial	Use:	1917 B		a abot no con-
	KET XCEI Floor, Gariaha tation (CESC),	DATA at Road, So Kolkata-7	MATRI outh Dhaku 700031	X PVT. LT ria, Near Dhak	uria Elec	977 77E	Bill N Date:	o: 18	840 e: mx	Kol	P2024 -	0436
Ph.: +91-033	-40076389		اللك	my Charg		4 -2 17	Free	ment/s	sstated	below	<b>:</b>	1318.1
	had ling	e incit	owards	my Charg	es/Fe	esagair	ist Ass	igilii	Rev	ised A	ssignment	Quantity And
lob No:	2021			aggar mepty par Agreemy objectively to	od mj			signment and Date	Nu	mber	and Date	Amount Payble
ob Title:	2021	1 WO	orld	poll	A					d'an	aldkar mir.,	Peta att
Fieldwork L	ocations:	,			l mai	P1	71111			-	V	
Fees for A						7.	43414	Rate			Amount	1 2
Data Colle			ment			Qua	intity				· 	
	fing charge		Inting					in .	2			
	ruitment/C		isting							0 0	2006	
70	n interview n interview		<del></del>			8	6	150	1	21		
5- Mod		enslation	n/Transcr	iption/Othe	rs	-						
Other Fee	es/Charg	es	4 "					· · · · ·				
Supervision		:		- 0	1 0	ــرك		L				
Executive	e Name:	S	2~~		lio	18/	2					
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	ıre:		X + 1				12	900/	
Totals					17-	sk Code	Ami	ount:-		-1		
A) Fees for	Assignemt	0	*	Job No.		SK COUC			<del></del>	- 1	11 1 22	
				202404	0		Am	ount:-				
3) Supervis	sion Charge	es	el .					A+B) For	Not Do	VMOF	11290	01
	t g i i		• <sub>30</sub>		-			ine	10.00			12
Rupees in V	Words: Ti	Jet	re n	rowsa	mo		/		47000	agr	ELE OV	~/
Rupees III .		1		Vie	, 70	Sú	mma	ry				
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Subi	Synched/ mitted	Quantity IQC and /	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qua	e 200	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Number	2024	ct-lt	Kalka	A Offe		6	C		86		86	86
My PAN A	clare the inform	nation men	ntioned here	in (both sides of	ANI	$\sim$		the best of m  Benefi  Benefi	l y beliefs and ciary Banl ciary IFSO	l I agree k Name Code:	with all terms and co	onditions.
Beneficiar E&OE	y Bank Acco	ount Nun		010000							eceived On:	
Axisha	y Kr. C	hatt	achary	ser -	Apı	proved t	Y with c	late		-X3.7	hecked & Clear	red On:

dress:- 4	743	1532	54	1 for C asat. 8.		1-126					
100110						BIL	.L		11100.		
					4	H. J.		ommerci	al use.		
istomer's N	ame &	Address DATA I	MATRI	X PVT. Lī ia,	٦D.		1.0.			C28	
. MARR-	S. 12	a d Call	th Dhakill	ria, 🗀 🗀			Bill N	0: 0	191m 24	630	12-87
6 Ground Floo	ectricit Dis	tribution S	tation (CE	SC), Kolkata-	700031	- 10 Sept.	Date:	360	de: mx no	LF 2027	
No.: AAECM	086D			ereli i "	Arres Arr		Freeld	ancer Co	t stated bel	638 LF 2023-6	man bear
		To	wards	my Charg	jes/F	eesagair	ist Ass	ignmen	USSIG.	Lacianment	Quantity And
المستسيس				J	17.1			aianmer	nt Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Amount
		300			1.73	Orig	ginal As umber 8	signmer and Date	· No.		Payble
No:											
Title:				<del></del>			Table 1				
dwork Loc	ations:									Amount	
an for As	sianme	nt			-	1 0	entity	Rate		Aillouite	
ta Collect	ion Type	& Segn	nent			Qua	HILLEY				
1- Briefin	g charge	:S	*							, 18.	
2- Recrui	tment/Co	ontact/Li	sting								*
3- Main i	nterview	<b>5</b> 1	*			<del></del>	20	150	12000	<u> </u>	
4- Main i	nterview	€ (€					30				
5- Mode (Spec	ration/Tra	nslation,	/Transcr	iption/Othe	rs						
ther Fees	/Charg	es				-		24			
upervision					Pan	VF C	hos	h-	1		
vocutive	Name:				977	mx 3	-13				
IC Emplo	yee ID:	Date: S	Signatu	ire:		112 -				000	
otals			i i		-1-	Task Code	Amo	unt:-			
) Fees for A	ssignemt			Job No.			-			1 1 1 1	
			1	202909			Amo	unt:-	2 1	. 11	
) Supervisi	on Charge	es				Grand i	Total (/	A+B) Fo	r Net Payme	ent 1200	5/
						Grane	0				
upees in W	ords: -	1.10110	o th	vusav	A	-07V	Jag-	- 3.55			
upees iii v		WCLV	<u> </u>			Sur	nmar	<b>y</b>			
			* .	Date	Quanti	ty Synched/		Rejectedby	Invoice Quantity		Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Type	Su	Dillittee		, 000 by mc	Accepted		PA
	2024	ma	W.B	othe	8	3	-	is .	83	83	
Assignment Number	Job No.  2e 24  O'410  lare the infor	Segment  MS  mation ment	Centre W·S  tioned here	Date Collection Type	Quantii Su 8 f the par	ty Synched/bmitted  B  ge) is true and	Quantity IQC and Ag	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  8 B  e with all terms and cone: ESAFSM  ESMF00	8B
E&OE	Dain Aut	JUIN HUIT	7	$\overline{}$		1	/			Received On:	
						19	/			Checked & Cleare	d On:
	pal			1	100				D:11 (	hecked & Cleare	

bile No:-		62	TLOY	7 108				My. Bozu		
	and the state of				BIL	. <b>L</b>	ommercial Use	e:		
stomer's Na : MARKET 6 Ground Floor ar Dhakuria Ele	Gariahat Ro	ad, South [	- ICECC	\ Kolkata-700031	andigo market wall on wall	Bill No	o:	24/91 nx Koz	F 2023	-0292
No.: AAECM5	0860			Charges/F	eesanai	nst Ass	ignment/55t	Revised Assi	anment	Quantity And
b No:	2024			ny Charges/F	Or	iginal A lumber	ssignment and Date	Number an	d Date	Amount Payble
				0011						
b Title: 2	024	Man	1,	1.B					Amount	
eldwork Loca	ations:						Rate			
ees for As ata Collect	on Type	& Segmo	ent	1	Q	uantity				
1- Briefin				l.						
1- Briefit	itment/Cor	ntact/List	ing	:6				2	000/	
3- Main	nterview -	ا ا		٨		20	150	<del> </del>		
	-toniew-							1		
- Mode	ration/Tran	nslation/ 	Transcri	iption/Others					N	
Other Fees								A.		
Supervision	Charges								1	
			ignati	ure:	<u></u>			2	,000 p	
Executive EIC Emplo	yee ID:	Date. 3			<del></del>		Amount:-			
Totals			1 ,	Job No.	Task C	ode /	3111001111	1	* 1	
A) Fees for /	Assignemi			2024041	9		Amount:-	2		
						1 7-4	ALIOUNIA	Net Payme	it 300	SOF
B) Supervisi	on Charge	25					al (ATB) FOI	NCC/		
				Lousay	ich 6	Y			,	
Rupees in V	/ords: T	W1 €	6/	thous ar		Sumr	nary			othis Quantity Payable
			Γ.	Date Collection	Quantity Syn Submitte	ched/ Qu	antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidir Invoice	Subsequent Invol
	Job No.	segment	1	160	20	5	" <u> </u>	20	20	Leanditions.
Assignment	2024			يسسك	the page) is 61L 1PAL 1225	true and co	orrect to the best of	my beliefs and I agree efficiary Bank Na efficiary IFSC Con	ee with all terms	8/ 8/ 000 99

ducting interview	Executive Name Mobile No.:	istrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020  The Series registered with us as a freel data. He/She has been authorized been project specific Assignment Letter  Valid From: 4171 to 1671  Address: This Authority olier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ance supplier for to collect Market	PIC of the freelancer  Let XMi Be head
Bio operane i que		and the second of the	ay any calculate and a	(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	, p. pp. kanter meet el Se en demonstra	
Freelancer Name Loo House Address Apoud Edithe	rmi Behera. War	Job No: 2024 World Roll Job Title: 2024 World Roll Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 3/9/	1 MXK02F2073-03

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	HAT Jodinher.	- 1175	3.7,
	and the second second second second second second second second	and has be	in marina

The above stated assignment will start from 4714 and end on 2017 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date: 3/7/24	The state of the s
the state of the s	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Laxmi Beherry,	1) Witness Name: Samt + bhoxle
To the closed services of the SM 13th industry for a first between the services of the SM 13th industry for the services of the services o	Contact number: <u>9174477664</u>
Signature: Laxmi Behern.	Signature:
And the second size and the second second	2) Witness Name: D. Bass
맛도 있는 그리는 하지만 생긴 전쟁을 가고 있다.	Contact number: 0830603918
홍 경기 이 경기를 하는 것이 되었다.	Signature: P. Ocese

	and Othle Phase III, Uking	PIC of the	freelancer
is is to certify that inducting interviews search Data by Date of	Executive Name:    Color   Color   Color	lier for Market	en esci.
specific request of	the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Hold	er's Signature)
	The second secon	(Card Hold	er a Signature)
معرد میشود. معرد میشود	Assignment letter		
Mancer Name Rouse Address Moudh W	Behera. Job Title: 2024 world fell. Reference Date  Fieldwork Location:	ancer Code: MKKe rence No: : 3/3/24	t tent milds or south part in june repell to a positive to be a reality of
	The state of the s		
now offer you fees one and overleaf.	e discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the cafing which you had attended on.  For the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the associated fees as mentioned hereunder, and the associated fees as a feet as	aptioned subject matter me terms and conditions  Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs.
and at the project one now offer you fees ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignmen	e discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the cafing which you had attended on.  For the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the associated fees as mentioned hereunder, and the associated fees as a feet as	Quantity	

Signed in the presence of:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Signature:

Contact number:

terms and condit ions.

Name of signee: Roushmita Behera.
Signature: Rashmita Behera.

marketxcel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	Fistate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Ok Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020 A Phase III, Okhla Phase III, Okh A Phase II	supplier for	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by	Market Xcel as per Issue: 21724	registered with us as a freeland ata. He/She has been authorized to compression of the register of the registe	eference No: ob Fieldwork d is issued on	(Card Holder's Signature)
سا عمد ودروه		Assignment letter  Job No: 20240410  Job Title: 2024 World Poll.  Fieldwork Location:  Odd Sha.	and the second	:: MKKOLF 2023-

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	Att / odivsher.	SS	150
- Hune	garage particular to the product of the contract of the second of the		livered in requir

The above stated assignment will start from 4724 and end on 256, 24 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 3/7/6	Wiry Gama Das
Name of signee:	Wiry Gama Vas

Signature: W/ Ty Rama Bas

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Sonit Contact number: 94 Signature:

2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

Research Data by	Mobile No.  nat Away ews and collect Market Xcel of Issue: 1.7.  Mobile No:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase	freelance supplier for zed to collect Market Letter. Reference No:	Husykr.	er's Signature)
		Assignment letter	Sec. 15 Option	. e jaka.	1.0
Freelancer Name Al House Address 45.1 Mah	KSHAY KR HATTACHA RAJARAM AN JARA -100009	Job No: 20240410  Job Title: 2024Warld  Fieldwork Location:  W.B. Kalkata	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date: [-]		P2024-042
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to detail at the project by We now offer you fee below and overleaf.	s for the assignm	e had with you regarding the assignment por a had attended on. nent and other associated fees as mentioned	ertaining to the captioned so	ubject matter and conditions	and explained in mentioned
(A) Fees for Assignm		Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Oty)
Data Collection	on Type	Segment - Center		(Nos) 86	(Per Qty)
Data Collection  The above stated ass numbers/quantity threshold that collected in as communicated at assignment in part/fifreelancer, and you apermanent/temporar	ignment will star ough the device is sent the above stated bull without any figure free to pursue y employment in	t from 2 724 and end on 2.5.21	The completed assignments in complete quantity and location should be always in the may result in non-accept and an employment but more for any other person, at the Company reserves its in the company reserves its interest in the	t should be ded data be syncomin active and Gotance and mannerely an assignand that no registric to terminate	elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment
Data Collection  The above stated ass numbers/quantity threshold that collected in as communicated at assignment in part/fifreelancer, and you apermanent/temporar	ignment will star ough the device is sent the above stated bull without any for are free to pursually employment in reason thereof.	t from 2 7-24 and end on 2.5.21  nanded over to you for the data collection to directly into the secured server. The device oriefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedules of the secure o	The completed assignments in complete quantity and location should be always in the may result in non-accept and an employment but more for any other person, at the Company reserves its in the company reserves its interest in the	t should be ded data be syncomin active and Gotance and mannerely an assignand that no registric to terminate	elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment
Data Collection  Data Collection  The above stated ass numbers/quantity thre that data collected in as communicated at assignment in part/fif freelancer, and you apermanent/temporary without showing any  I solemnly declare the	ignment will star ough the device is sent the above stated bull without any frare free to pursue y employment in reason thereof.	t from 2 724 and end on 2.5.21	The completed assignments in complete quantity and location should be always in the may result in non-accept and an employment but more for any other person, at the Company reserves its in the company reserves its interest in the	t should be ded data be syncome active and Gotance and mannerely an assignand that no regist to terminal my beliefs and	elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment

	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate Name 2 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
marketxcel	Executive Name: Sami Lew Delhi, Hein	and and
	1977 7 664 Lance supplier for	29
1 401104	AIA VA DPIEIOIOV	11157 Street Py
Date of	Mobile No: $\frac{1}{1439}$ Valid From: $\frac{2}{1439}$ to $\frac{1}{1439}$ Card is issued on This Authority Card is issued on	June 1
the specific request of	the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signature)
	The second secon	palati para propia a paneria de palatina para la parti propia della

Patential Charles and and I had	Assignment letter	Freelancer Code: 2023-0287
Freelancer Name KUNTAL PAL House Address Nahapally. Parasat. Kol-126.	Job No: 20240410  Job Title: 2024 Wordd Bold  Fieldwork Location:  West Benjal  (Kalkula)	Reference No: Date: at   7124

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf.

Data Collection Type	a	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
B	0.0	I W.B	80	150
offine	11/19	and the second of the second o		الرحائير بدايا

The above stated assignment will start from 2/3/2 Vand end on 20/2/2. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you let the device location the device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent unecuty into the device in the device is sent unecuty into the device is sent unecuty into the device in the device is sent unecuty in the device is sent unecut as communicated at the above stated offering. Itoh continuation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other your choice or your cho assignment in part/full without any luriner reference in the control of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future. freelancer, and you are free to pursue any outer vocation of you are free to pursue any outer vocation of you are free to pursue any outer vocation of your any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 117124	PAL CHOWDHURY
Name of signee: KUN17	Color de la constant les l'entre de la la color de la
Signature: Runted 7	a Chowspar of a columnia

Signed in the presence o	f: ~ 07 00
1) Witness Name:	mit Ghostin
Contact number: 4	67-4477664
Signature:	
2) Witness Name:	D. Base
Contact number:	983060 3916
Signature:	D. Barro

is to certify that Kokstonian interviews and collarch Data by Market Xon Date of Issue: 0/2 Mobile Notice: 10/2 Mobile Notice:	el as per pro	eject specific Assignation Ass	authorized to conment Letter. Relation of the second of th	ah Fieldwork	(Card Hold	der's Signature)
Mary Commence		Assignment	letter	- WC E-		
lancer Name Kousta se Address CHourdh Suani Drukta	Rd, Fie	No: 20290 Title: 20290 eldwork Location: W.R.	Norlax	Date:	MXKOL Plotlzy	rateur 24°
Troo 126	Lutz	and add to a so the con-	1 1 - P		gar nadalih to Birja (o i m)	and some
r Sir/Madam, s has reference to the discuss all at the project briefing which now offer you fees for the assow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment:		and a state of the ass	signment pertaining s mentioned hereund	to the captioned	subject matter	and explained in
r Sir/Madam, shas reference to the discuss all at the project briefing which now offer you fees for the asow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	ion we had with th you had atten signment and of	you regarding the ass ded on. her associated fees as	signment pertaining s mentioned hereund	to the captioned	subject matter and conditions Quantity	r and explained in s mentioned Rate Rs.
r Sir/Madam, s has reference to the discuss all at the project briefing which now offer you fees for the assow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment:	will start from 2 device handed or e is sent directly is stated briefing. ut any further reo pursue any otment in the Com	you regarding the assided on. ther associated fees as  Segment  Yell and end on yer to you for the data into the secured server forence/intimation to the vocation of your pany shall be entertain	- Center  - Collection task in control device location task in control device location task in control device location task in control device or work for the control of th	mpleted assignmmplete quantity a should be alway result in non-ac employment bu any other person mpany reserves	Quantity (Nos)  ent should be and data be syrys in active and ceptance and mat merely an as n, and that no its right to term	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  delivered in requinced on daily basis GPS be captured may to rejection of ssignment to you request from you inate your assignre

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Signature:

Contact number:

This is to certify that conducting interviews	Mobile No.: 96 44477664  Subjy Chandre Whiregistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Reference No:	charact
Location: W.B the specific request of t	Mobile No: 9123029494 Address: This Address this Address this Address the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signature)
	The state of the s	angular sanga

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Subir Chandre House Address PIN-743136

Job No: 20240410 Job Title: 2024 World Prol

Fieldwork Location:

Freelancer Code: MX KOLF 20230 166

Reference No:

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf.

A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
N.	1 1 1 P 200	117-5	. 307.
of Line	my MB	Logical W	ep Dod nil

The above stated assignment will start from 2/2/24 and end on 30/24 The completed assignment should be delivered in required The above stated assignment will state the state of the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so numbers/quantity through the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. that data collected in the device is sent directly. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the as communicated at the above stated offering. The acceptance and the state of the s assignment in part/full without any future letter and other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other person, and that no request from you for freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other person. treelancer, and you are tree to pulsue any other person, and that he longest treelancer, and you are tree to pulsue any other person, and that he longest treelancer, and you are tree to pulsue any other person, and that he longest treelancer, and you are tree to pulsue any other person, and that he longest treelancer, and you are tree to pulsue any other person, and that he longest treelancer, and you are tree to pulsue any other person, and that he longest treelancer, and you are tree to pulsue any other person, and that he longest treelancer, and you are tree to pulsue any other person, and that he longest treelancer, and you are tree to pulsue any other person, and that he longest treelancer, and you are tree to pulsue any other person, and that he longest treelancer, and you are tree to pulsue any other person, and that he longest treelancer, and you are tree to pulsue any other person, and that he longest treelancer person are treelancer. without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Datas	1	7	124
Date:	Ľ	1	

Name of signee: Subir Chandre Whan

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Vamit Contact number: 267

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Date of	Executive Name: Mobile No.:  PRANTE I  s and collecting of Market Xcel as per Issue: Mobile No: 914	76711177	elance supplier for to collect Market ter. Reference No:	Mark	e freelancer
referencies de	o je saga kit yee.	Assignment letter	St. T. S. Skyrike	- AN X 1 - A	. F 2027 -
Freelancer Name Processe Address Nibedita Noal ata Kalkada	Paly, Basast 700RS	Job No: 20240410 Job Title: 2024 WORLD For Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Co Reference No Date:	ode: 11x 20 o: 01 1/9/24	LF 2013 -
ear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the etail at the project brie le now offer you fees elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignmen  Data Collection	for the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment perta attended on.  Indicate of the design of the de	ining to the captioned reunder, on the terms	subject matter and conditions  Quantity (Nos)	mentioned  Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Det li		n8/WB		117-5-,	30%
s communicated at the ssignment in part/full reelancer, and you are ermanent/temporary evithout showing any resolemnly declare the increms and conditions.	e above stated briefing without any further e free to pursue any employment in the Co	2/1/24 and end on 2/4/24. The lover to you for the data collection task by into the secured server. The device loc g. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule reference/intimation to you. This is no other vocation of your choice or work impany shall be entertained in future. The dherein (both sides of the page) is true are the secured and the secured are the secured as the se	may result in non-accept an employment but for any other person e Company reserves it and correct to the best of Signed in the present.  1) Witness Name:	merely an assi, and that no restricted to terminal from beliefs and the configuration of the	gnment to you as a equest from you for late your assignment
1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A	Jan Barrings, 18 Ji	gern dar bekisen blir tell det besegt i John Britting i State men det i St	Contact number: Signature:	T Q	Baryal, ald

Bill N	ommercial U		arent jagger Serit	Alitica (postano) Os monocosta (colora	
Bill N					
Bill No: 18839  Date: 11924  Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2023 - 0287					
gainst Ass	ignment/ss	tated bel	ow:	A STREET	
Original Assignment Number and Date				Quantity And Amount Payble	
و خوار پرتندیدات ایک ارتثانی کا	A 17	- pa 1970 -		- Table Servi	
to Kind	aga sabi ng at litur	m - 448, 16	The second second second	A STATE OF STATE	
Quantity	Rate	Amount			
W. A	(c)				
	l.				
49	150		7350		
	-	1.			
		<del></del> ,	7 0 mb		
			+3592		
Code Amo	unt:-	-			
and Total (	A+B) For N	et Payme	nt 7250	1	
wee 1	mare	A hit			
Summa	v		-0	J. P	
nched/ Quantity	Rejectedby		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
1	3	49	49		
	Quantity  Quantity  Quantity  Code Amo  Amo  and Total (A  Summai  iched/ Quantity ed   IQC and A	Original Assignment Number and Date  Quantity Rate  49 150  Code Amount:-  Amount:-  and Total (A+B) For N  Summary  iched/ Quantity Rejectedby Inv.  iched/ Quantity Rejectedby Inv.  iched/ Quantity Rejectedby Inv.  iched/ Quantity Rejectedby Inv.	Original Assignment Number and Date  Quantity Rate  49 150  Code Amount:-  Amount:-  and Total (A+B) For Net Payme  Summary  iched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity add IQC and Agreed by me  Accepted  49  100  100  100  100  100  100  100	Quantity Rate Amount  Quantity Rate Amount  49 150 7350  Code Amount:-  Amou	

			Okhla Industrial	PIC of t	he freelancer
marke хсеl	Mobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase II  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Samp Chash  967-4477664	polier for	Live y	of der
this is to certify that conducting interviews tesearch Data by M	2111x111 to	Odd of registered with us as a free data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 2:2:2-y-to 4:3:10115520 Address: This Authority polier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Market to collect Market Reference No: or. AJob Fieldwork Card is issued on	5,20,00	And James Comments
e specific request of	the freelance supp	oller to facilitate in his/her assignment.		(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
eclancer Name Sur ouse Address 149/ evh, Ashok	asir polden 4 kalyan nagar		Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date: 1/7	e:MX K	017 202
Fees for Assignment		with you regarding the assignment perturbated on. and other associated fees as mentioned here.  Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection		L. H. elder H	o se pojkare koj	49	150
offine	my		en i para le	Section 1	
antity through the data collected in the communicated at the signment in part/full relancer, and you are rmanent/temporary enthout showing any reachemnly declare the in	device is sent direct above stated briefin without any further free to pursue any apployment in the Co	and end on 2.1.2.4. The control of the data collection task in a ly into the secured server. The device locating. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not a other vocation of your choice or work for mpany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	y result in non-accept n employment but me r any other person, a ompany reserves its ri	ance and may erely an assign and that no reght to termina	y to rejection of gnment to you a quest from you ate your assignm
ms and conditions.		The lite and the state of the latest of the	ned in the presence		n2 M.
lame of signee:	urasil	podder "	Witness Name: \( \sum_{\text{Contact number:}} \) Signature:	26741	177664
Signature: SW			Signature:		00W 30603
Signature: SW	wash ho		Contact number:	982	000 3

Signature: